W PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20008310

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Kenneth R. Buck
Status: Member
State/District: COo4

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

Abbott Laboratories (ABT)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

AbbVie Inc. (ABBV)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

American International Group, Inc. New
(AIG)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argentaria S.A.
(BBVA)

FiLING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Bank of America Corporation (BAC)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

BB&T Corporation (BBT)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

BP p.l.c. (BP)

FILING STATUS: New

Transaction Date

Type

P

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

Notification Amount

Date

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Cisco Systems, Inc. (CSCO)

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Citigroup, Inc. (C)

FiLING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Credit Suisse Group American
Depositary Shares (CS)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Diebold Nixdorf Incorporated (DBD)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Eaton Corporation, PLC Ordinary Shares
(ETN)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Enel Societa Per Azioni Unsponsored
ADR (ENLAY)

FILING StaTUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

ENI S.p.A. (E)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Erste Group Bank AG Sponsored ADR
(EBKDY)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

GlaxoSmithKline PLC (GSK)
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

HP Inc. (HPQ)

FiLING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Transaction Date
Type

P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017

Notification Amount

Date

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset

ING Group, N.V. (ING)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Intel Corporation (INTC)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

International Business Machines
Corporation (IBM)

FiLING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Intesa Sanpaolo S.P.A. Sponsored ADR
(ISNPY)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Johnson & Johnson (JNJ)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

JP Morgan Chase & Co. (JPM)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Koninklijke Philips N.V. NY Registry
Shares (PHG)

FiLING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Las Vegas Sands Corp. (LVS)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Macy's Inc (M)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Nokia Corporation Sponsored American

Depositary Shares (NOK)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Transaction Date

Type

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

Notification Amount

Date

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset

Oaktree Capital Group, LLC Class A
Units Representing Limited Liability
Company Interests (OAK)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Orange (ORAN)

FILING StaTUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

PBF Energy Inc. Class A (PBF)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

QUALCOMM Incorporated (QCOM)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Royal Dutch Shell PLC Royal Dutch
Shell American Depositary Shares
(RDS.A)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Sanofi American Depositary Shares
(SNY)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Target Corporation (TGT)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

TechnipFMC plc Ordinary Share (FTT)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Total S.A. (TOT)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Yara International ASA Sponsored ADR
(YARIY)

FILING StaTUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Buck IRA

Transaction Date

Type

P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017
P 10/27/2017

Notification Amount

Date

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

AsSET CrLAss DETAILS

o BuckIRA

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes @ No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Kenneth R. Buck, 11/2/2017



